QUALITY
RELIABILITY
BESPOKE BY DESIGN
Power Distribution Units
Extension Leads
Cables & Adaptors
WE ARE TITAN POWER
Whether you’re producing the next big screen epic,  or running the site applications for the

Mennekes,  PowerSyntax or Neutrik. Or if it’s made to order,  it’s got to be a Titan Power.
From	16A	–	480A	extension	cables,		from	3	core	single	phase	to	5	core	three	phase,		from	IP44	rated
commando	to	IP67	Powerlock	High-Powered	connectors	–	and	in	any	length,		we	can	make	it.
P. 13
01752 858 043 | www.titanpower.co.uk/enquire
Quality • Reliability • Bespoke by Design
P. 12
EXTENSION AND ADAPTORS
16A – 480A YOUR WAY
Extencions
Matrix
HO7 SY
Core Size Length Single Phase Three Phase Single Phase Three Phase
16A Sizes and
Lengths
1.5sqmm 5m ECC015/5H ECC015/5H3 ECC015/5SY ECC015/5SY3
10mm ECC015/10H ECC015/10H3 ECC015/10SY ECC015/10SY3
15mm ECC015/15H ECC015/15H3 ECC015/15SY ECC015/15SY3
2.5sqmm 20mm ECC025/20H ECC025/20H3 ECC025/20SY ECC025/20SY3
25mm ECC025/25H ECC025/25H3 ECC025/25SY ECC025/25SY3
30mm ECC025/30H ECC025/30H3 ECC025/30SY ECC025/30SY3
32A 4sqmm from 5m to 15m ECC04/5H - ECC04/5SY -
6sqmm from 5m to 30m from 5H to 15H - from 5SY to 15SY -
-
ECC06/5H ECC06/5H3 ECC06/5SY ECC06/5SY3
from 5H to 30H from 5H3 to 30H3 from 5SY to 30SY from 5SY3 to 30SY3
63A 16sqmm from 5m to 30m ECC16/5H ECC16/5H3 ECC16/5SY ECC16/5SY3
from 5H to 30H from 5H3 to 30H3 from 5SY to 30SY from 5SY3 to 30SY3
125A 35sqmm from 5m to 30m ECC35/5H ECC35/5H3 - -
from 5H to 30H from 5H3 to 30H3 - -
480A 35sqmm to 150sqmm from 5m to 30m ECC35/5/S
35, 50, 70, 120, 150sqmm
from 5/S to 30/S lengths
Solid Adaptors Two Sockets Three Sockets Four or more Sockets
16A 16A to 2x16A EAD2/16 16A to 3x16A H style EAD3/16/H 16A Loopthrough & 6x16A ENCS/13/16
16A to 16A & 16A terminal BLK EAD16B 16A to 3x16A Y style EAD3/16 16A Loopthrough to two twin 13A stageboard ENCS16/16/13/4
16A to 2x 16A BLK EAD2/16B 16A 415v to 3x16A EAD3/16415/16240 16A Loopthrough & 6xPowerCON
16A 415v to 3x16A 415v EAD3/16415/16415 ENCS16/16/P6
32A 32A to 3x16A & MCBs EAD3/32/415/MCB 32A Loopthrough to two twin 13A stageboard ENCS32/32/13/4
32A to 3x16A EAD3/32
32A to 3x32A EAD3/32/32
32A 415v to 3x32A EAD3/32/415
32A 415v to 3x32A 415v EAD3/32415/32415
63A 63A to 2x63A IP67 EAD2/63 63A to 3x63A IP67 EAD3/63
63A 415v to 2x63A 415v IP67 EAD2/63/415 63A 415v to 3x63A 415v IP67 EAD3/63/415
63A 415v to
Input Phase Splitters
32A Cable 32A 415v to 3x32A 1 per phase EAD3/32/415Y/P
63A Solid 63A 415v to 3x63A 1 per phase EAD3/63/415/P
WE ALSO HOLD STOCK, ASK US ABOUT
OUR STANDARD RANGE
Rubber Extension
Adaptors
Plug to One Socket Plug to Two / Three Sockets Four or more Sockets
16A 16A to 13A Permaplug EA16/13/1 16A to 2x13A Permaplug EA16/13/2 16A to 4x Permaplug EA16/13/4P
16A to  16A Inline RCD EA16/16/RCD 16A to 2x13A IP44 stand ENC13/16 16A to 5x13a Permaplug ENCS16/13
16A to 16A 415v EA16/16/415 As above with 16A in/out ENC13/1616 16A to 5x16A Mennekes ENCS16/16
16A to 32A EA16/32 16A to 2x13A IP67 EA16/13/W2
16A to 63A 415v EA16/63/415 16A to 2x16A EAD2BK
16A 415v to 16A EA16/415/16 16A 415v to 2x 16A 415v EAD2/16P/415
32A 32A to 32A 415v EA32/32/415 32A to 2x13A IP44 stand ENC13/32
32A 415v to 32A EA32/415/32 As above with 32A in/out ENC13/3232
32A to 63A IP67 EA32/63 32A to 2x13A IP67 EA32/13/W2
32A to 63A 415v IP67 EA32/63/415 32A to 2x32A EAD2/32P
32a 415v to 63A 415v IP67 EA32/415/63/415 32A 415v to 2x32A 415v EAD2/32P/415
63A 63A 415v to 125A 415v EA63/415/125/415
63a to 63a 415v EA63/63
125A 125A 415v to 5xPowerlock 480A EA35/125A/POWERLOCK
480A 5x Powerlock to 125A 415v EA35/POWERLOCK/125 Powerlock Splitter N E500/A/S/N
Powerlock Splitter E E500/A/S/E
Powerlock Splitter L1 E500/A/S/L1
Powerlock Splitter L2 E500/A/S/L2
Powerlock Splitter L3 E500/A/S/L3